
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
1855.95 FT FOR POB, CONT E
783.18 FT TO W R/W MAULDIN RD,

MORSE GEORGE R JR/MORSE SHARON
110 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-004
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0873/1128 1/19/1999 WD Q V 38,400
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000052316 Roof Replacement 17,850 02/13/2025

19819 POOL 145 08/07/2002

15029 SFR 400 02/03/1999

2000HX Base Yr

110 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,312 126.3755 141.54 468,780 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2739

BAS 1,949 100 1,949 186,206

FOP 980 30 294 28,089

FUS 790 100 790 75,476

UGR 621 45 279 26,656

4,340 3,312 316,426

BAS= W10  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W20  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2  W8 S5 W2
S3  L2 D2  S6  R2 D2  S3 E2 S10 FOP= W3 S13 E62 N17 E8 UGR=
E23 N27 W23 S27$ N27 W10 S10 W6 S26 W46 N5 W5$ E5 S5 E46 N26
E6 N10$ PTR= N30 FUS= N9 E6 N16 W46 S16 E6 S9 E3 N9 E28 S9
E3$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,672.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,508

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 10,080

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 35 46 1,250.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,304

19,792

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 11.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 83,025


